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

10 Active New, Contingent: 8/22/2022 MLS ID: 349880

This house is a GEM! Super location for this move in ready home inside of Capital Circle! Central Tallahassee location near downtown,
shopping, restaurants, hospitals and schools in the lovely Meadowbrook neighborhood. Very large living room, open concept plan with a
roomy eat in kitchen and separate dining room. There is luxury plank flooring throughout the home - NO CARPET! Split plan with an
oversized master bedroom, 2 generous guest rooms, inside utility room and great storage throughout. Beautifully landscaped backyard
with privacy fence and extended deck for enjoyment all year long.

Listing Courtesy of JOE MANAUSA REAL ESTATE

1201 Brookwood Dr Single Family 4/3 2,262 22,651 1941 $399,000 N/A $176

11 Active Contingent: 6/24/2022 MLS ID: 347959

Inspections DONE, WDO repairs underway! Awesome opportunity to own one of Tallahassee's charming in-town 1940's cottages featuring
a 2018 upstairs addition with huge bedroom, bathroom, multiple closets, and storage galore! Home has been well maintained over the
years, with annual soft washes, and monthly pest control. Homeowner recently had gas run to kitchen and fireplaces for future use. COT
energy credits available and approved for solar panels. Included in sale is expansive storage shed with 2 car awning. Large .52ac lot for
all of your future backyard projects. Notice the centuries old Live Oak in the front yard and multiple mature Camellia Trees spotting the
property. Imagine mornings and evenings spent in the sunroom with the glass windows vented open for a nice breeze. Walk, bike or jog,
to multiple restaurants, establishments, medical offices, Goodwood Plantation, Tallahassee Memorial Hospital and much, much more.

Listing Courtesy of FROG REAL ESTATE COMPANY, LLC

2104 Victory Garden Ln Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/2 880 6,969 1987 $145,000 N/A $165

12 Active New, Contingent: 8/5/2022 MLS ID: 349661

ATTENTION INVESTORS!! Cute townhouse in good condition very convenient to shopping, state offices, and downtown. Rented through
3/31/2023 for $900.00 per month. Excellent tenant! Recent roof, HVAC, and interior paint. Open floor plan, tile flooring throughout for
easy maintenance. Cozy fireplace and fenced yard.

Listing Courtesy of COLDWELL BANKER HARTUNG

916 Brookwood Dr Single Family 3/3 2,507 42,253 1942 $449,000 N/A $179

13 Active Active: 6/18/2022 MLS ID: 347689

If you're looking for a high-end FLIP HOUSE, this is it... Walking distance to TMH, amazing double homesite approx. 1 acre, brand new
roof & windows and demo has already been started. These houses don't come on the market very often. Extra bonus room in attic with
stairs that could make this house well over 3000 sq. ft. if finished.

Listing Courtesy of TWIN ACTION REALTY INC.
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

416 Belmont Rd, Apt 1 Multifamily/Multiplex 6/4 3,024 10,019 1970 $395,000 N/A $131

14 Active New, Contingent: 8/2/2022 MLS ID: 349520

Wonderful NE Location!! Bring your investors for this great quadraplex. Fully occupied with a new roof installed August 2022. Each unit is
a 2BR/1BA with approx. 756sqft, all with large sliding glass doors that look out onto private patios. Located between Park Ave and
Mahan, these desirable apartments stay rented with long term renters and quick occupancy anytime a unit becomes vacant.

Listing Courtesy of KENT STRAUSS MGT & REAL ESTATE

1208 Brookwood Dr Single Family 4/4 3,041 29,185 1953 $575,000 N/A $189

15 Active New, Active: 8/9/2022 MLS ID: 349787

Mid town close & stately all brick home walking distance to TMH, Goodwood Museum & Gardens!! Brand new roof! This beauty features
all wood flooring thruout except tile in kitchen & baths. Relax in the spacious living room with fireplace and just opposite of it is the large
family room or sunroom. Plenty of granite countertop space in the open kitchen with eat in area featuring a fireplace! Nice stainless
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